
WINE SHED

SCAN ----> 
FOR MORE INFO OR CALL 0477 780 275

OPENING HOURS 5TH APRIL - 5TH MAY 2025

Saturday 5th April  
Sunday 6th April 

Thursday 10th April
Friday 11th April 
Saturday 12th April 
Sunday 13th April 

Thursday 17th April  
GOOD Friday 18th April 
Easter Saturday 19th April 
Easter Sunday 20th April
Easter Monday 21st April

10am - 5pm
11am - 4pm

10am - 5pm
 10am - 5pm

CLOSED
CLOSED

10am - 5pm
12 - 5pm

10am - 5pm
11am - 4pm

CLOSED

10am - 5pm
12 - 5pm

10am - 5pm
11am - 4pm

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

Thursday 24th April
ANZAC DAY Friday 25th April
Saturday 26th April
Sunday 27th April

Thursday 1st May
Friday 2nd May
Saturday 3rd May
Sunday 4th May

3rd - 4th May VISIT US AT THE 
GRAMPIANS GRAPE ESCAPE, 
Halls Gap



WINE SHED
OPENING 5th April 2025!

For more information:
VISIT US ONLINE   - - - -->
or CALL 0477 780 275

Next door to Barney’s Bar & Bistro in Pomonal, The Black & Ginger Wine Shed is a 
laid-back, eclectic hideaway for wine lovers and wanderers alike. 

Pull up a chair for a wine tasting experience, sink into a comfy lounge with a book, 
or challenge your mates to a board game over a glass of premium small-batch vino. 

We’ve got a cozy spot waiting for you. 

Whether you’re a local looking for a new favourite hangout or a traveller keen to soak 
up the best of the Grampians, The Black & Ginger Wine Shed is all about delicious 

wine, great company and good times!

FIND US AT: 3447a Ararat-Halls Gap Road, Pomonal, Vic, 3381


